



Vendor Ranking

**Letting:** 08180911 September 11, 2018 02:30 PM **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E8R14  
**District:** Turnpike **Counties:** LAKE **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 65 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 43716725201 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS TPK MAINLINE MP284.417 TO 284.512

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid	
1	RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$823,808.69	100.00%	<a href="#">Intent to Award</a>
2	D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$828,888.88	100.62%	
3	CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$878,680.08	106.66%	
4	C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,103,162.29	133.91%	

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*

POSTING DATE AND TIME: SEPTEMBER 25, 2018 AT 4:00 P.M.



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 08180911 September 11, 2018 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E8R14  
**District:** Turnpike **Counties:** LAKE **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 65 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 43716725201 (\*)

**Contract Descr:** ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS TPK MAINLINE MP284.417 TO 284.512

Work consists of providing all labor, materials, equipment and incidentals necessary for the milling, placing overbuild, and resurfacing to correct travel lane and shoulder settlement, replacing guardrail, regrading the median ditch, and signing and pavement marking improvements on SR 91 (Florida's Turnpike) from MP 284.417 to MP 284.512 in Lake County. The summary of pay items for this project is listed in the Plans.

No Pre-Bid Conference. Contractor must be prequalified in Hot Plant-Mixed Bituminous Courses.

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(2) D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(3) CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43716725201		(1.000) LS	76,000.00000	76,000.00	67,696.99000	67,696.99	142,281.90000	142,281.90
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43716725201		(65.000) DA (LS)	118,000.00000	118,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	35,555.63000	35,555.63
0015 0102 2 1 SPECIAL DETOUR 1 43716725201		(1.000) LS	6,000.00000	6,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	12,339.00000	12,339.00
0020 0102 2 2 SPECIAL DETOUR 2 43716725201		(1.000) LS	15,000.00000	15,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	12,339.00000	12,339.00
0025 0102 2 3 SPECIAL DETOUR 3 43716725201		(1.000) LS	8,000.00000	8,000.00	17,000.00000	17,000.00	12,339.00000	12,339.00
0030 0102 2 4 SPECIAL DETOUR 4 43716725201		(1.000) LS	9,000.00000	9,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	12,339.00000	12,339.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08180911 September 11, 2018 Call Order: 001 Contract: E8R14

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(2) D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(3) CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0035 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		650.000 ED	0.34000	221.00	0.30000	195.00	0.36000	234.00
0040 0102 71 15 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, ANCHORED		100.000 LF	33.00000	3,300.00	30.00000	3,000.00	32.40000	3,240.00
0045 0102 71 16 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE STANDING		1,000.000 LF	22.00000	22,000.00	22.00000	22,000.00	28.35000	28,350.00
0050 0102 71 25 TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, ANCHORED		100.000 LF	14.00000	1,400.00	25.00000	2,500.00	12.15000	1,215.00
0055 0102 71 26 TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, FREE STANDING		1,000.000 LF	6.50000	6,500.00	8.00000	8,000.00	8.10000	8,100.00
0060 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		1,950.000 ED	0.25000	487.50	0.15000	292.50	0.20000	390.00
0065 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		65.000 ED	8.00000	520.00	8.00000	520.00	9.11000	592.15
0070 0102 78 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER		72.000 EA	5.50000	396.00	3.60000	259.20	6.75000	486.00
0075 0102 89 1 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION		4.000 LO	3,500.00000	14,000.00	1,150.00000	4,600.00	1,282.50000	5,130.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08180911 September 11, 2018 Call Order: 001 Contract: E8R14

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(2) D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(3) CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0080 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		93.000 ED	24.00000	2,232.00	15.00000	1,395.00	16.20000	1,506.60
0085 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		160.000 ED	6.00000	960.00	6.00000	960.00	6.75000	1,080.00
0090 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		130.000 ED	6.00000	780.00	6.00000	780.00	6.75000	877.50
0095 0104 1 ARTIFICIAL COVERINGS /ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCTS		562.000 SY	6.85000	3,849.70	5.00000	2,810.00	4.14000	2,326.68
0100 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		2,402.000 LF	1.60000	3,843.20	1.00000	2,402.00	1.35000	3,242.70
0105 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		1.000 EA	155.00000	155.00	150.00000	150.00	140.67000	140.67
0110 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		5.340 AC	200.00000	1,068.00	60.00000	320.40	13.50000	72.09
0115 0107 2 MOWING		4.150 AC	220.00000	913.00	120.00000	498.00	54.00000	224.10
0120 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 43716725201		(0.430) AC (LS)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	6,500.00000	6,500.00	13,500.00000	13,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08180911 September 11, 2018 Call Order: 001 Contract: E8R14

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(2) D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(3) CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0125 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		1.000 CY	2,200.00000	2,200.00	2,750.00000	2,750.00	270.00000	270.00
0130 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		238.000 CY	64.00000	15,232.00	50.00000	11,900.00	27.47000	6,537.86
0135 0162 1 11 PREPARED SOIL LAYER, FINISH SOIL LAYER, 6"		859.000 SY	9.00000	7,731.00	8.00000	6,872.00	2.70000	2,319.30
0140 0327 70 3 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 4 1/2" AVG DEPTH		562.000 SY	15.00000	8,430.00	12.00000	6,744.00	10.80000	6,069.60
0145 0327 70 6 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		958.000 SY	8.00000	7,664.00	18.00000	17,244.00	12.68000	12,147.44
0150 0327 70 17 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3 1/4" AVG DEPTH		2,682.000 SY	12.25000	32,854.50	8.00000	21,456.00	9.06000	24,298.92
0155 0334 1 12 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B		405.900 TN	165.00000	66,973.50	260.00000	105,534.00	221.21000	89,789.14
0160 0334 1 14 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC D		373.300 TN	200.00000	74,660.00	275.00000	102,657.50	195.99000	73,163.07
0165 0334 1 54 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC D, PG76-22		402.800 TN	172.00000	69,281.60	275.00000	110,770.00	234.24000	94,351.87



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08180911 September 11, 2018 Call Order: 001 Contract: E8R14

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(2) D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(3) CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0170 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		113.200 TN	390.00000	44,148.00	500.00000	56,600.00	439.73000	49,777.44
0175 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		93.100 TN	350.00000	32,585.00	200.00000	18,620.00	540.34000	50,305.65
0180 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		1,000.000 LF	23.00000	23,000.00	25.00000	25,000.00	25.07000	25,070.00
0185 0536 1 3 GUARDRAIL- ROADWAY, DOUBLE FACE		500.000 LF	31.00000	15,500.00	30.00000	15,000.00	87.75000	43,875.00
0190 0536 5 1 RUB RAIL FOR GUARDRAIL, SINGLE SIDED RUB RAIL		500.000 LF	9.50000	4,750.00	10.00000	5,000.00	6.75000	3,375.00
0195 0536 73 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL		1,500.000 LF	4.50000	6,750.00	5.00000	7,500.00	2.70000	4,050.00
0200 0546 72 1 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 16"		0.380 GM	60,000.00000	22,800.00	48,000.00000	18,240.00	55,350.00000	21,033.00
0205 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		2,000.000 SY	9.00000	18,000.00	6.00000	12,000.00	5.06000	10,120.00
0210 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.570 GM	1,650.00000	940.50	1,800.00000	1,026.00	3,375.00000	1,923.75



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08180911 September 11, 2018 Call Order: 001 Contract: E8R14

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(2) D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(3) CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0215 0710 11131 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE		0.558 GM	825.00000	460.35	825.00000	460.35	2,025.00000	1,129.95
0220 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.567 GM	1,650.00000	935.55	1,800.00000	1,020.60	3,375.00000	1,913.63
0225 0999 16 PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 43716725201		(1.000) LS	3,300.00000	3,300.00	3,300.00000	3,300.00	3,300.00000	3,300.00
0230 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 43716725201		(1.000) LS	41,823.94000	41,823.94	41,823.94000	41,823.94	41,823.94000	41,823.94
<b>0001 Roadway Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$809,645.34</b>		<b>\$819,397.48</b>		<b>\$864,545.58</b>

<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>								
0235 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		2.000 AS	480.00000	960.00	480.00000	960.00	405.00000	810.00
0240 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE		2.000 AS	30.00000	60.00	30.00000	60.00	135.00000	270.00
0245 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 43716725201		(1.000) LS	6,500.00000	6,500.00	4,200.00000	4,200.00	5,400.00000	5,400.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08180911 September 11, 2018 Call Order: 001 Contract: E8R14

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(2) D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(3) CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>								
0250 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.189 GM	12,600.00000	2,381.40	10,000.00000	1,890.00	16,200.00000	3,061.80
0255 0711 15131 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		0.189 GM	9,950.00000	1,880.55	3,000.00000	567.00	8,100.00000	1,530.90
0260 0711 15201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.189 GM	12,600.00000	2,381.40	9,600.00000	1,814.40	16,200.00000	3,061.80
<b>0002 Signing Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$14,163.35</b>		<b>\$9,491.40</b>		<b>\$14,134.50</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$823,808.69</b>		<b>\$828,888.88</b>		<b>878,680.08</b>





Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08180911 September 11, 2018 Call Order: 001 Contract: E8R14

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43716725201		(1.000) LS	105,000.00000	105,000.00				
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43716725201		(65.000) DA (LS)	145,000.00000	145,000.00				
0015 0102 2 1 SPECIAL DETOUR 1 43716725201		(1.000) LS	22,000.00000	22,000.00				
0020 0102 2 2 SPECIAL DETOUR 2 43716725201		(1.000) LS	22,000.00000	22,000.00				
0025 0102 2 3 SPECIAL DETOUR 3 43716725201		(1.000) LS	22,000.00000	22,000.00				
0030 0102 2 4 SPECIAL DETOUR 4 43716725201		(1.000) LS	22,000.00000	22,000.00				
0035 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		650.000 ED	0.32000	208.00				
0040 0102 71 15 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, ANCHORED		100.000 LF	27.00000	2,700.00				
0045 0102 71 16 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE STANDING		1,000.000 LF	24.00000	24,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08180911 September 11, 2018 Call Order: 001 Contract: E8R14

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0050 0102 71 25 TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, ANCHORED		100.000 LF	10.00000	1,000.00				
0055 0102 71 26 TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, FREE STANDING		1,000.000 LF	7.00000	7,000.00				
0060 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		1,950.000 ED	0.15000	292.50				
0065 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		65.000 ED	8.00000	520.00				
0070 0102 78 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER		72.000 EA	5.60000	403.20				
0075 0102 89 1 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION		4.000 LO	1,050.00000	4,200.00				
0080 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		93.000 ED	13.40000	1,246.20				
0085 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		160.000 ED	5.60000	896.00				
0090 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		130.000 ED	5.60000	728.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08180911 September 11, 2018 Call Order: 001 Contract: E8R14

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0095 0104 1 ARTIFICIAL COVERINGS /ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCTS		562.000 SY	7.00000	3,934.00				
0100 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		2,402.000 LF	5.60000	13,451.20				
0105 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		1.000 EA	500.00000	500.00				
0110 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		5.340 AC	500.00000	2,670.00				
0115 0107 2 MOWING		4.150 AC	500.00000	2,075.00				
0120 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 43716725201		(0.430) AC (LS)	18,000.00000	18,000.00				
0125 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		1.000 CY	47,500.00000	47,500.00				
0130 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		238.000 CY	200.00000	47,600.00				
0135 0162 1 11 PREPARED SOIL LAYER, FINISH SOIL LAYER, 6"		859.000 SY	40.00000	34,360.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08180911 September 11, 2018 Call Order: 001 Contract: E8R14

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0140 0327 70 3 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 4 1/2" AVG DEPTH		562.000 SY	75.00000	42,150.00				
0145 0327 70 6 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		958.000 SY	22.00000	21,076.00				
0150 0327 70 17 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3 1/4" AVG DEPTH		2,682.000 SY	20.00000	53,640.00				
0155 0334 1 12 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B		405.900 TN	180.00000	73,062.00				
0160 0334 1 14 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC D		373.300 TN	185.00000	69,060.50				
0165 0334 1 54 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC D, PG76-22		402.800 TN	145.00000	58,406.00				
0170 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		113.200 TN	400.00000	45,280.00				
0175 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		93.100 TN	350.00000	32,585.00				
0180 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		1,000.000 LF	21.50000	21,500.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08180911 September 11, 2018 Call Order: 001 Contract: E8R14

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0185 0536 1 3 GUARDRAIL- ROADWAY, DOUBLE FACE		500.000 LF	29.00000	14,500.00				
0190 0536 5 1 RUB RAIL FOR GUARDRAIL, SINGLE SIDED RUB RAIL		500.000 LF	9.00000	4,500.00				
0195 0536 73 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL		1,500.000 LF	6.00000	9,000.00				
0200 0546 72 1 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 16"		0.380 GM	62,000.00000	23,560.00				
0205 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		2,000.000 SY	11.00000	22,000.00				
0210 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.570 GM	2,800.00000	1,596.00				
0215 0710 11131 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE		0.558 GM	1,685.00000	940.23				
0220 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.567 GM	2,800.00000	1,587.60				





Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08180911 September 11, 2018 Call Order: 001 Contract: E8R14

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>								
0260 0711 15201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.189 GM	13,490.00000	2,549.61				
<b>0002 Signing Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$12,310.92</b>				
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$1,103,162.29</b>				



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 08180911 September 11, 2018 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E8R14

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*